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Name

Company

Address

Phone

E-mail Address

Estimating Department

MIG Corporation, Inc.

estimating@migcorporation.com

Stephanie LaRosee

MIG Corporation, Inc.

slarosee@migcorporation.com

Dean Dziedzic

O & G Industries, Inc.

DeanDziedzic@ogind.com

Andrew Pompi

C & A Construction Company, Inc.

apompi@canda-construction.com

Sofia Fernandes

C & A Construction Company, Inc.

sofia@canda-construction.com

Carol Parrillo

Walsh Construction Company

cparrillo@walshgroup.com

Richard Amirault

D&R General Contracting, Inc.

ricka@drpaving.com

Jennifer Allen

Newport Construction Corp.

j.allen@newportconstruct.com;k.devincentis@

newportconstruct.com

David Zoppo

R. Zoppo Corp.

dzoppo@zoppo.com

Pete Williamson

R. Zoppo Corp.

pwilliamson@zoppo.com

Michael Brooks

A.A. Will Corporation

estimating@aawill.com

Michael Brooks

A.A. Will Corporation

mbrooks@aawill.com

Lyne® McDonagh

J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc.

Imcdonagh@jhlynch.com

Maria Alicata

J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc.

malicata@jhlynch.com

Jennie Lee Colosi

E.T.& L. Corp.

etlinfo@etlcorp.com

Claire Coupal

The Middlesex Corporation

ccoupal@middlesexco.com

John Cooney

Reed & Reed, Inc.

jcooney@reed-reed.com

Paul Fragoso

Ludlow Construction Co., Inc.

pfragoso@ludlowconstruction.com

Thomas Garrett

Kubricky Construction Corp

tgarrett@dacollins.com

Mark Welch

Aggregate Industries Management, Inc.

mark.welch@aggregate-us.com

Mike Nichols

Aggregate Industries Management, Inc.

mike.nichols@aggregate-us.com

Vince Mondo

Manafort Brothers Incorporated

mbrandon@manafort.com
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maria morais

morais concrete service inc

maria@moraisconcrete.com

DAVID PROSPER

P A LANDERS INC

DPROSPER@PALANDERS.COM

Mike Lyons

P A LANDERS INC

estimating2 @palanders.com

James Roncone

SPS New England

jroncone@spsnewengland.com

Debbie Hanscom

J Marchese & Sons, Inc.

marchese4040@aol.com

Dean Wolanin

Rifenburg Construction, Inc.

dwolanin@rifenburg.com

Lisa Arseneault

Charter Contracting Company, LLC

larseneault@charter.us

Timothy Cady

Charter Contracting Company, LLC

tcady@charter.us

Lisa Kelley

W. L. French Excavating Corporation

Ikelley@wlfrench.com

Lisa Kelley

W. L. French Excavating Corporation

soil@wlfrench.com

Dulce Montana

Northern Construction Service, LLC

dmontana@northernconstruction.com

Maureen Capplis

Northern Construction Service, LLC

maecl@comcast.net

Thomas Day

Barletta Heavy Division, Inc.

estimating@barlettaco.com

Joseph Gioioso

P. Gioioso & Sons, Inc.

Joe@PGioioso.com

Jameson Phillips

Wm. J Keller & Sons Construction Corp.

jphillips@wijkeller.com; Chayes@wjkeller.com

Brian Bernier

A.F. Amorello & Sons

brianbernier@afamorello.com

Daniel Kelley

Aetna Bridge Company

dkelley@aetnabridge.com

Jessica Pimental

Biszko Building Systems Inc

jpimental@biszkocorp.com

Cyndi Duerden

J.F. White Contracting Co.

cduerden@jfwhite.com; estimating@jfwhite.com

Jon Kurowski

Palmer Paving Corporation

jkuro@peckham.com

Mary Lessard

Palmer Paving Corporation

mless@peckham.com

Todd Nedzweckas

Garrity Asphalt Reclaiming, Inc.

todd@garrityasphalt.com
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Patriot Traffic LLC

vekan@patriottraffic.com

Allison Graham

K5 Corporation

agraham@XK5Corporation.com

Aqua Line Utility Inc.

Kerry@aqualineutility.com;
bids@aqualineutility.com

Bob Rotondi

D&R General Contracting, Inc.

rar@drpaving.com

John Frissora

D&R General Contracting, Inc.

john@charlescontracting.net

Richard Amirault

D&R General Contracting, Inc.

ricka@drpaving.com

Matt Bolger

D&R General Contracting, Inc.

mattb@drpaving.com

Projectdog, Inc.

addenda@projectdog.com

Jim Henebury

Felix A. Marino Co., Inc.

32 Corwin St, Peabody, MA 01960

jhenebury@famco.us

Elin M. Carbonneau

Dagle Electrical Construction Corp.

68 Industrial Way
Wilmington, MA 01887

Direct: 978-267-4505
Office: 800-379-1459

ecarbonneau@deccorp.com

Richard M. Pacella, Jr.

3 Madison Street
Plainville, Massachusetts 02762-1318

phone: 508.695.5100

direct line: 508.954.7044

rpacellajr@rmpacella.com

Adam DeCastro

C.V.D. Paving Corp

2 Magnolia Ave.
Saugus, MA. 01906

Phone : 781-558-1195
Mobile : 781-299-2370

adecastro@cvdcorp.com

Helan Emagulate

Blackridge Research and consulting

917 993 7467

helan@blackridgeresearch.com

Ashlyn Catarina

D'Allessandro

254 Pleasant Street
West Bridgewater, MA 02379

0:508.559.6400
C: 774.539.2420

ACatarina@dallessandro.com;
Estimating@Dallessandro.com
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